503532997 10/21/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3579623

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MOOD ENTERPRISES LTD	09/23/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MOOD ENTERPRISES LIMITED
Street Address:	87 CHURCH STREET
Internal Address:	CROWTHORNE
City:	BERKSHIRE
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM
Postal Code:	RG45 7AW

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	09506189
Application Number:	10119058
Application Number:	10201744
Application Number:	10844631
Application Number:	10923065
Application Number:	11165149

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (918)584-1718

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 918-587-2000

Email: mkachigian@hjklaw.com
Correspondent Name: MARK G. KACHIGIAN

Address Line 1: HEAD, JOHNSON & KACHIGIAN, P.C.

Address Line 2:228 WEST 17TH PLACEAddress Line 4:TULSA, OKLAHOMA 74119

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	BAI525-MGK	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MARK G. KACHIGIAN	
SIGNATURE: /markgkachigian/		
DATE SIGNED:	10/21/2015	

503532997 REEL: 036845 FRAME: 0730

Total Attachments: 1

source=ChangeOfNameDocument#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 036845 FRAME: 0731



FILE COPY

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company Number 2985904

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that under the Companies Act 2006:

MOOD ENTERPRISES LTD

a company incorporated as private limited by shares, having its registered office situated in England and Wales, has changed its name to:

MOOD ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Given at Companies House on 23rd September 2015



* N029859040 *

RECORDED: 10/21/2015

The above information was communicated by electronic means and authenticated by the Registrar of Companies under section 1115 of the Companies Act 2006





PATENT REEL: 036845 FRAME: 0732